2025/26 School Fee Schedule for
Our Lady Of Victories Elem

2025/26

Description
Fee Amount

Elementary

Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max $30

Communication Pouch $2.00
Cultural Fee $1.00
Site Licenses $10.00
Technology User Fee $5.00
Visual Journal $8.00
Whole School Activities $2.00
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max $50
Agenda $9.00
Communication Pouch $2.00
Cultural Fee $1.00
Site Licenses $23.00
Technology User Fee $5.00
Visual Journal $8.00
Whole School Activities $2.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)
Art Sketch and Watercolour Book $10.00
Documentation journal $5.00
Headphones as needed $5.00
Math graph paper/book $5.00
Personal Dictionary Grade 1 and replacement cost for grades 2-6 $10.00
Reading Response journal $10.00
Recorder Grade 4 $10.00
Sound Wall folders $5.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips
Arts Alive $10.00

Best Conference (Grades 4-6) $15.00



2025/26

Description

Fee Amount
Body, Mind, Spirit Conference (Grades 4-6) $15.00
Clubs (ie Numero/Crochet/Leadership/Chess) $10.00
Fieldtrips - Grade 1 $90.00
Fieldtrips - Grade 2 $90.00
Fieldtrips - Grade 3 $90.00
Fieldtrips - Grade 4 $90.00
Fieldtrips - Grade 5 $90.00
Fieldtrips - Grade 6 $90.00
Fieldtrips - Kinder $90.00
Flex Options $25.00
Inquiring Minds School (Grades K-6) $75.00
Lego First Challenge at Nait $30.00
Makerfair Conference (Grades 4-6) $20.00
Mental Health Symposium (Grades 4-6) $10.00
Skating (Kindergarten - Grade 2) $100.00
Skiing (Grades 5-6) $100.00
Student Residency $10.00
Swimming (Grades 3, 4) $100.00
Theme Days (Kindergarten - 6) $15.00
Wisest Conference (Grades 4-6) $50.00
WIT conference $10.00
Year End Overnight Camp (Grade 6) $75.00
Young Author's Conference (Grades 4 - 6) $40.00

Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)

Badminton (Grades 3, 4, 5, 6) $10.00
Basketball Team (Grades 3, 4, 5, 6) $10.00
Cross Country Run (Grades 3, 4, 5, 6) $12.00
Running Room Games (Grades 4, 5, 6) $12.00
Soccer Team (Grades 3, 4, 5, 6) $10.00

Volleyball Team (Grades 4, 5, 6) $10.00




